
Sizes

The Qseals QFMS18 is available in at least 15 different

sizes:

D1 Unit

1.00 inch

1.25 inch

1.38 inch

1.44 inch

1.50 inch

1.63 inch

1.75 inch

1.88 inch

2.00 inch

2.13 inch

2.25 inch

2.38 inch

2.63 inch

2.75 inch

70.00 mm

Technical specifications

Temperature ... till ... °C

Pressure ... bar

Rotational velocity ... m/s

Rotate left No

Rotate right No

Balanced No

Alternatives

The Qseals QFMS18 is an alternative to at least 42

products of other brands:

AES M01SU

AES M05SU

Flowserve 78934213

IMO PP046JAN/C

IMO PP046JHP

IMO PP046JGH

IMO PP046JFR

IMO PP046JFL

IMO PP046JFK

IMO PP046JFJ

IMO PP046JFH

IMO PP046JFG

IMO PP046JAW

IMO PP046DL

IMO PP046DM

IMO 190812

IMO 190811

IMO 190810

IMO PP046JWF

IMO PP046JJK

John Crane Type 8-1T

New Brunswick Scientific PO280-4120

U.S. SEAL PS-9313

U.S. SEAL PS-8116

Vulcan Type 1645S

And 17 others...

Applications

The Qseals QFMS18 is used in at least 44 pumps and other

applications:

Chemineer DTNS-50

QFMS18 
Multi spring seal
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Goulds 3196MTX

IMO ACE 032 N1 xTxx

IMO ACE 032 N1 A368

IMO ACE 032 L2 xTxx

IMO ACE 032 L2 A368

IMO ACE 032 L1 xTxx

IMO ACE 032 L1 A368

IMO ACE 032 K2 xTxx

IMO ACE 032 K2 A368

IMO ACE 032 K1 xTxx

IMO ACE 032 K1 A368

IMO ACE 025 N2 A368

IMO ACE 025 N2 xTxx

IMO ACE 025 N1 xTxx

IMO ACE 025 N1 A368

IMO ACE 025 L2 xTxx

IMO ACE 025 L2 A368

IMO ACE 025 L1 xTxx

IMO ACE 025 L1 A368

IMO ACE 025 K2 xTxx

IMO ACE 025 K2 A368

IMO ACE 025 K1 xTxx

IMO ACE 025 K1 A368

IMO ACE 032 N2 A368

And 19 others...
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